Villages Bocce Club Weekly Win/Loss Standings
Fall Round Robin Week #6

UBOCCEU
LAWN & ORDER
CRAZY "8'S"
GOOMBA'S
BALL BUSTERS
AGITATORS

MONDAY 12:30PM

MOMMA MIA

LOTSA BOCCE

BOCCE RASCALS
BLOODBATH & BEYOND

1-11 BOCCE PALS
2-10 LA BOCCE VITA
10-2 BAABOOLOOS

7-5
7-5
9-3

8-4
4-8
8-4

CRAZY LADIES
BOCCE BOWLERS
HOT SHOTS

WEDNESDAY 12:30PM

BREAKFAST CLUB
STRAIGHT SHOOTERS
TEAM DEBOCCERY
CHARLIE'S ANGELS

WEDNESDAY 3:00PM
GAME OF THROWS
ROLLING ROCK
BALLS, SWEAT & TEARS
THE SEVEN & ONE

4-8
10-2
3-9
6-6
8-4
5-7

7-5
9-3
4-8

10-2
2-10
7-5
5-7

LADY BUGS & BULL FROGS
GALS & GUYS BASHERS
BOCCE & GABANNA
SWEET ROLLERS

KINGS

WARRIORS

THURSDAY 3:00P.M.

BOCCE BEATLES

2 B RECKONED WITH
CHEWBOCCES
MERRY BOCCE BAND

10-2
6-6
5-7
5-7
5-7
5-7

6-6
3-9
8-4




