	Villa	ges Bocce Club Weekly Win/L Fall Round Robin Weel		andings	
UBOCCEU	1-11	BOCCE PALS	4-8	LADY BUGS & BULL FROGS	10-2
LAWN & ORDER	2-10	LA BOCCE VITA	10-2	GALS & GUYS BASHERS	6-6
CRAZY "8'S"	10-2	BAABOOLOOS	3-9	BOCCE & GABANNA	5-7
GOOMBA'S	7-5	CRAZY LADIES	6-6	SWEET ROLLERS	5-7
BALL BUSTERS	7-5	BOCCE BOWLERS	8-4	KINGS	5-7
AGITATORS	9-3	HOT SHOTS	5-7	WARRIORS	5-7
MONDAY 12:30PM	_	WEDNESDAY 12:30PM		THURSDAY 3:00P.M.	
MOMMA MIA	4-8	BREAKFAST CLUB	4-8	BOCCE BEATLES	7-5
LOTSA BOCCE	8-4	STRAIGHT SHOOTERS	7-5	2 B RECKONED WITH	6-6
BOCCE RASCALS	4-8	TEAM DEBOCCERY	9-3	CHEWBOCCES	3-9
BLOODBATH & BEYOND	8-4	CHARLIE'S ANGELS	4-8	MERRY BOCCE BAND	8-4
		WEDNESDAY 3:00PM			
		GAME OF THROWS	10-2		
		ROLLING ROCK	2-10		
		BALLS, SWEAT & TEARS	7-5		
		THE SEVEN & ONE	5-7		